
Admission /C 

PRINCIPAL 

4 drn 

1 

16 

|229987810421825000 

TARASH HANSDA 

3 

NIL 

1 

No. 

YS No. LOTTER 
PRE 

Code 

S 

Category 

fers 

Application Submission 

NAME 

Service 

Trans 

Number 
List 

Number of 

CLASS I 

SESSION 2023-24 ST CANDIDATE 

1ST 

PROVISIONAL 

LIST 

OF 
SELECTED 

CANDIDATE 

KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA 

RAILWAY 

COLONY, 

KHARAGPUR 

Selected 



No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

The following wait listed candidates are Informed to keep the requlred documents resdy. In case of vacancy In the Provisional selected list , the next ellglble candldate wll be called for admisslon with a very short notlce as par the order of Lottery . 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PRE 

LOTTER 
YS No. 

17 

18 

19 

20 

30 

21 

33 

29 

34 

27 

25 

23 

32 

31 

Application Submisslon 
Code 

229988183282001000 

26 

229984826041731000 

229994891803120000 

229984821201731000 

28 229987550201816000 

|229989383641926O00 

22 |229984924341732000 

|229984822821731000 

229991354603059000 

229988173441833000 

229995310583227000 

229987484581812000 

|229986902861762000 

|22998567 1701738000 

229990899822165000 

|229989673542061000 

24 |229986537481753000 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 
1ST PROVISIONAL LIST OF WAIT LISTED CANDIDATE 

ST CANDIDATE 

|229986938681767000 

Admission i/C 

NAME 

SESSION 2023-24 

PALASH HANSDA 

ATANU HEMBRAM 

PABITRA SOREN 

PRITI BAG 

PRERANA MANDI 

GADAMSETTI ROHAN 

|ANINDITA TUDU 

|ALIYA HANSDA 

MANISHA ORAON 

ADYA SHARMA 

ABHRANIL SINGH 

|AKSHA KISKU 

PRIYASHA BARUA 

MISAL SAREN 

DEVRAJ SINGH 

DEVANSH SINGH 

|ANISH MUDI 

CLASS I 

JADRIKA SINGH 

Servlce 

Catogory 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Number of 
Trans 
fors 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

WAITING 
LI8T 

2 

3 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 



ST 

KaV. RAILWAY COLONY KHARAGPUR 
NOTICE 

4. 

Date: 24.06.2023 
List OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED & WAIT-LISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 

CLASS -I: 2023-24 

Ihe following documents are to be attached along with Admission form & Original documents to be produced for verification. 

(Ater the stipulated date is over as mentioned here 

Date of Admission: 24.06.2023 to 27.06.2023 
Time of Admission: 11.00 am to 5.00 pm 

Documents required at the time of admission: 

1. Printout of Online Submitted Registration form 

entertained. Kindly keep your Registered Mobile number & emnail id functional and check the message reqularty.) 

2. Dully Filled Admission Form (to be down loaded from the Vidyalaya website) 
https://rckharagpur.kvs.ac.in 

1 ist 

3. One passport size current colored photograph of the child to be pasted on the right corner of 
Admission form. 

Original &Self-attested Xerox copy of birth certificate of the child. 
5. Self-attested Xerox copy of Aadhar card of the child 

No request for Admission will be 

7. Blood group report of the child in original. 
6.Self-attested Xerox copy of child's caste certificate(ST) 

Fee Structure: Class -I 

Note: 

8. Original copy of parent's service Certificate duly signed & sealed by the competent authority 
with complete official address & contact number (For Railway Employee APo/DPO/WPO/Sr 

DEM/SDSc) 

9. Details of Transfer of parents duly signed with competent authority, if transferred. 
10.Self- attested Xerox copy of ldentity card of Govt. Employee & Salary slip. 
11.Self-attested Xerox copy of Proof of Residential Address as mentioned in the registrotion fom 
(Any two of these-Electric bill, Telephone bill, Gas connection paper, Quarters allotment paper, 
Bank Pass Book, rented house Agreement Paper supported with gas paper, etc.) 
12. Distance certificate from ward Councilor /Chairman in original showing Distance from place of 

residence to school for RTE candidates subject to verification. 
13.Dully filled self-declaration format-Annexture-1 (to be downloaded from the Vidyalaya 
website) 

WN= Rs 1500.00 (one quarter), Admission Fee= Rs 25.00, Total = Rs1525.00(except RTE 
candidates) 

1. Admission will not be granted if required documents mentioned above are not produced at the 
time of admission. 

2. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled at any time. 
3. The waitlisted candidates will be given admission as per list, if seats are vacant, after the date 
of admission mentioned above. PRINGAPA) an 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

