# KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR

## 1ST PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE ST CANDIDATE

**SESSION 2023-24** 

	COL
CIA	
SS I	7023

1	No.	
16	PRE LOTTER Y S No.	
229987810421825000	Application Submission Code	
TARASH HANSDA	NAME	
ω	Service Category	
NIL	Number of Select Trans List -fers Numb	
_	Selected List Number	

Admission I/C

PRINCIPAL

### KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 1ST PROVISIONAL LIST OF WAIT LISTED CANDIDATE

### **ST CANDIDATE**

**SESSION 2023-24** 

The following wait listed candidates are informed to keep the required documents ready , in case of vacancy in the Provisional selected list , the next eligible candidate will be called for admission with a very short notice as per the order of Lottery .

CLASSI

CLASSI								
S No.	PRE LOTTER Y S No.	Application Submission Code	NAME	Service Category	Number of Trans -fers	WAITING LIST		
1	17	229988183282001000	PALASH HANSDA	3	NA	1		
2	18	229984826041731000	ATANU HEMBRAM	3	NA	2		
3	19	229994891803120000	PABITRA SOREN	3	NA	3		
4	20	229984821201731000	PRITI BAG	5	NA	4		
5	30	229989383641926000	PRERANA MANDI	5	NA	5		
6	21	229984822821731000	GADAMSETTI ROHAN	5	NA	6		
7	33	229991354603059000	ANINDITA TUDU	5	NA	7		
8	29	229988173441833000	ALIYA HANSDA	5	NA	8		
9	34	229995310583227000	MANISHA ORAON	5	NA	9		
10	28	229987550201816000	ADYA SHARMA	5	NA	10		
11	22	229984924341732000	ABHRANIL SINGH	5	NA	11		
12	27	229987484581812000	AKSHA KISKU	5	NA	12		
13	25	229986902861762000	PRIYASHA BARUA	5	NA	13		
14	23	229985671701738000	MISAL SAREN	5	NA	14		
15	32	229990899822165000	DEVRAJ SINGH	5	NA	15		
16	31	229989673542061000	DEVANSH SINGH	5	NA	16		
17	24	229986537481753000	ANISH MUDI	5	NA	17		
18	26	229986938681767000	ADRIKA SINGH	5	NA _	18		

may 6/23

V. RAILWAY COLONY KHARAGPUR

1° List

NOTICE

Date: 24.06.2023

### List OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED & WAIT-LISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION

CLASS -I: 2023-24

<u>Date of Admission: 24.06.2023 to 27.06.2023</u> <u>Time of Admission: 11.00 am to 5.00 pm</u>

Documents required at the time of admission:

The following documents are to be attached along with Admission form & Original documents to be produced for verification.

## (After the stipulated date is over as mentioned here, No request for Admission will be entertained. Kindly keep your Registered Mobile number & email id functional and check the message regularly.)

- Printout of Online Submitted Registration form
- Dully Filled Admission Form (to be down loaded from the Vidyalaya website) https://rckharagpur.kvs.ac.in
- 3. One passport size current **colored photograph** of the child to be pasted on the right corner of Admission form.
- 4. Original &Self-attested Xerox copy of birth certificate of the child .
- 5. Self-attested Xerox copy of Aadhar card of the child

### 6. Self-attested Xerox copy of child's caste certificate(ST)

- 7. **Blood group** report of the child in original.
- 8. Original copy of parent's service Certificate duly signed & sealed by the competent authority

<u>with complete official address & contact number</u> (For Railway Employee APO/DPO/WPO/Sr DFM/SDSC)

- 9. Details of Transfer of parents duly signed with competent authority, if transferred.
- 10. Self- attested Xerox copy of Identity card of Govt. Employee & Salary slip.
- 11. Self-attested Xerox copy of Proof of <u>Residential Address as mentioned in the registration form</u> (Any two of these-Electric bill, Telephone bill, Gas connection paper, Quarters allotment paper, Bank Pass Book, rented house Agreement Paper supported with gas paper, etc.)
- Distance certificate from ward Councilor /Chairman in original showing Distance from place of residence to school for RTE candidates subject to verification.
- 13. Dully filled self-declaration format-Annexture-1 (to be downloaded from the Vidyalaya website)

### Fee Structure: Class -I

VVN= Rs 1500.00 (one quarter), Admission Fee= Rs 25.00, Total = Rs1525.00(except RTE candidates)

### Note:-

- Admission will not be granted if required documents mentioned above are not produced at the time of admission.
- 2. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled at any time.
- 3. The waitlisted candidates will be given admission as per list, if seats are vacant, after the date of admission mentioned above.

To Alm